Waynesville Middle School 
Softball
2012
Date


Opponent

Place

Time

Leave Time


Mon., March 12
H’Ville

Away

4:30

2:30
Thur., March 15
Canton

Away

4:30 

3:00
Mon., March 19
Madison

Away

4:30

2:30
Thur., March 22
Bethel

HOME
4:30

------
Mon., April 2
Macon

Away

4:30

2:30
Thur., April 5
Brevard

HOME
4:30

------

Mon.., April 9
Canton

HOME
4:30

------
Mon., April 23
Madison

HOME
4:30

------

Thur., April 26
Bethel

Away

4:30

3:00
Mon., April 30
Macon

HOME
4:30 

------

